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NATIVE NAME: WORLD PETROLEUM CORP

DOC LOG ID:
CITY:

62284
DAVIE

View email records

CHAZ ID:FLD980709075
COUNTY: BROWARD

JRUOH Email Template " RHWT Email Template ' RHWT Approvals & RUOH Approvals

Document Types
Document Type
RHWT

RUOH

Email Addresses

Primary Type
Y
N

Email

emiranda@wpcorp.net
emiranda@wpcorp.net
emiranda@wpcorp.net
emiranda@wpcorp.net

Affiliation-ID Interest Type

267474 HWR

269084 HWT

290106 UoP

336342 MP

Processes

Document Type Process
RHWT Logged
RHWT Completeness Review
RHWT Ready for Data Entry
RHWT Data Entry Completed
RHWT Final Review
RUOH Logged
RUOH Completeness Review
RUOH Waiting for information
RUOH Ready for Data Entry
RUOH Data Entry Completed
RUOH Final Review
RUOH Booked into Oculus %
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Native ID

FLD980709075
FLD980709075
FLD980709075
FLD980709075

Date
08/31/2020
09/02/2020
09/10/2020
09/10/2020

09/10/2020

08/31/2020

08/31/2020

08/31/2020

09/10/2020

09/10/2020

09/10/2020

09/15/2020

Discontinued On

Native Name
World Petroleum Corp
World Petroleum Corp
World Petroleum Corp
World Petroleum Corp

Author
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Document Type Process Date
IRegistered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT)[ V] |Notification Letter Emailed [v] |09/1 5/2020 |
Comments
Document Type Date Comment Author
General Comment 08/31/2020 Insurance forms have original signatures. SIMMONS_JLS
RHWT 09/10/2020 HWT/UOH Certificate of Liability received. HORLICK_S
RUOH 09/10/2020 Received updated original Combined HWT/UO Insurance form - Good. ASHWOOD_J

Add A New Comment

Document Type Comments
Registered Hazardous Waste Transporter (RHWT) ll

DEP Home | About DEP
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